
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Serviced Apartment

Easter Monday
9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Mahjong & bowls
Movie - The 
Monuments Men
Mind Benders

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

Supermarket trip
Ukulele group
Poetry/short stories
Rummikub
Cards
Quiz

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm

1.30pm

3.30m

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Rummikub, bolivia & 
choir
Bethlehem College 
Performance
Happy Hour

9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Scrabble
Supermarket trip
Church service
News & Views
Memory Lane
Make & Create
Word games

1.00pm
1.30pm

Outdoor bowls
Movie - The 
Reluctant Traveler

1.30pm
1.30pm

Bingo
Movie

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Knitting group
Memory Lane
Cards 500
Van outing
Cooking
Bob’s sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Mahjong & bowls
Movie - A Jazzman’s 
Blues
Mind Benders

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

Supermarket trip
Ukulele group
Poetry/short stories
Rummikub
Cards
Quiz

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm

3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Rummikub, bolivia & 
choir
Happy Hour

9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Scrabble
Supermarket trip
Church service
News & Views
Memory Lane
Speaker - Don Brash 
Word games

1.00pm
1.30pm

Outdoor bowls
Movie - The Wolf & 
the Lion

1.30pm Movie

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Knitting group
Memory Lane
Cards 500
Van outing
Cooking
Bob’s sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Mahjong & bowls
Movie - Good Morning 
Vietnam 
Mind Benders

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

Supermarket trip
Ukulele group
Poetry/short stories
Rummikub
Cards
Quiz

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm

3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Rummikub, bolivia & 
choir
Happy Hour

9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm

3.30pm

Scrabble
Supermarket trip
Church service
News & Views
Memory Lane
Ian Nicholls - 
Vancouver trip
Word games

1.00pm
1.30pm

Outdoor bowls
Movie - The Age of 
Adeline 

1.30pm
1.30pm

Bingo
Movie

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Knitting group
Memory Lane
Cards 500
Van outing
Cooking
Bob’s sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Mahjong & bowls
Movie - The Rescue
Mind Benders

9.30am
9.45am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

Supermarket trip
Ukulele group
Poetry/short stories
Rummikub
Cards
Quiz

Anzac Day
9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
11.00am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.30pm

Scrabble
Supermarket trip
Church service
News & Views
Memory Lane
Make & Create
Word games

1.00pm
1.30pm

Outdoor bowls
Movie - The Last 
Letter from you 
Lover

1.30pm Movie

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Knitting group
Memory Lane
Cards 500
Van outing
Cooking
Bob’s sing-along

9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
1.00pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba
Mahjong & bowls
Movie - Toscana 
Mind Benders
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