

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Serviced Apartment

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Easter	Monda

2	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.15am	Zumba
1.00pm	Mahjong & bowls
1.30pm	Movie - The
	Monuments Men
3 30pm	Mind Benders

3	
9.30am	Supermarket trip
9.45am	Ukulele group
10.30am	Poetry/short stories
1.00pm	Rummikub
1.00pm	Cards
2.00pm	Quiz
-	

4	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.15am	Zumba
1.00pm	Rummikub, bolivia 8
-	choir
1.30pm	Bethlehem College
	Performance
3.30m	Happy Hour
111	

5	
9.00am	Scrabble
9.30am	Supermarket tri
10.15am	Church service
11.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Word games

6 1.00pm 1.30pm	Outdoor bowls Movie - The Reluctant Traveler	7 1.30pm 1.30pm	Bingo Movie

8	
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Knitting group
11.00am	Memory Lane
I.00pm	Cards 500
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Cooking
3.30pm	Bob's sing-along

7	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.15am	Zumba
1.00pm	Mahjong & bowls
1.30pm	Movie - A Jazzman's
-	Blues
3.30pm	Mind Benders
(

10	
9.30am	Supermarket trip
9.45am	Ukulele group
10.30am	Poetry/short stories
1.00pm	Rummikub
1.00pm	Cards
2.00pm	Quiz

9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
II.I5am	Zumba
1.00pm	Rummikub, bolivia &
	choir
3.30pm	Happy Hour

12	
9.00am	Scrabble
9.30am	Supermarket trip
10.15am	Church service
11.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
2.00pm	Speaker - Don Brash
3.30pm	Word games

13 1.00pm 1.30pm	Outdoor bowls Movie - The Wolf & the Lion	14 1.30pm	Movie

15	
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Knitting group
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.00pm	Cards 500
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Cooking
3.30pm	Bob's sing-along

16	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.15am	Zumba
1.00pm	Mahjong & bowls
1.30pm	Movie - Good Morning
-	Vietnam
3.30pm	Mind Benders

17	
9.30am	Supermarket trip
9.45am	Ukulele group
10.30am	Poetry/short stories
1.00pm	Rummikub
1.00pm	Cards
2.00pm	Quiz
-	

18	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
11.15am	Zumba
1.00pm	Rummikub, bolivia &
	choir
3.30pm	Happy Hour

Anzac Day

9.00am	Scrabble
9.30am	Supermarket trip
10.15am	Church service
II.00am	News & Views
II.00am	Memory Lane
2.00pm	lan Nicholls -
-	Vancouver trip
3.30pm	Word games
26	

om Bingo
om Movie

22	
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Knitting group
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.00pm	Cards 500
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Cooking
3.30pm	Bob's sing-along

25	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
II.I5am	Zumba
1.00pm	Mahjong & bowls
1.30pm	Movie - The Rescue
3.30pm	Mind Benders

24	
9.30am	Supermarket trip
9.45am	Ukulele group
10.30am	Poetry/short stories
1.00pm	Rummikub
1.00pm	Cards
2.00pm	Quiz
-	

9.00am	Scrabble
9.30am	Supermarket trip
10.15am	Church service
II.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Memory Lane
2.00pm	Make & Create
3.30pm	Word games

27		28
00pm 30pm	Outdoor bowls Movie - The Last Letter from you Lover	1.30pm

Movie

2	9	

رك	
10.30am	News & Views
10.30am	Knitting group
11.00am	Memory Lane
1.00pm	Cards 500
1.30pm	Van outing
2.00pm	Cooking
3.30pm	Bob's sing-along

30	
.30am	Triple A Circuit
0.30am	Triple A Functional
1.15am	Zumba
.00pm	Mahjong & bowls
.30pm	Movie - Toscana
.30pm	Mind Benders

30		
.30am 0.30am 1.15am .00pm .30pm .30pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Functional Zumba Mahjong & bowls Movie - Toscana Mind Benders	